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	单位：亩/元


	序号
	单  位
	补贴面积
	补贴标准
	补贴金额

	1
	新桥河镇
	28058.7
	59
	1655463.3

	2
	迎风桥镇
	9921.4
	59
	585362.6

	3
	长春镇
	26639.4
	59
	1571724.6

	4
	沙头镇
	36041.8
	59
	2126466.2

	5
	茈湖口镇
	34776.5
	59
	2051813.5

	6
	张家塞乡
	38233.1
	59
	2255752.9

	7
	经开区
	2922.7
	59
	172439.3

	8
	合 计
	176593.6
	
	10419022.4
















